STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace
Marks Marks

WGPA Category

WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS :

1 C02220027 NIMISHA M S 01-12-2001 @ Arts & 7 10 70 OBC
4 Commerce

2 C02220026 = ANUPRIYA SHAJI 08-02-2000 @ Arts & 2155 3100 69.52 General
5 Commerce

3 C02220014 GARGY S 30-11-2000 @ Arts & 2425 3500 69.29 OBC
2 Commerce

4 C02220010 @ FATHIMAR 26-10-1995  Arts & 690 1000 69 OBC
8 Commerce

5 C02220015 @ VISHNU S ARUN 08-06-2000 @ Arts & 69 100 69 OBC
2 Commerce

6 C02220030 @ NIVEDHYA S 16-08-1999 Arts & 2476 3600 68.78  General
5 Commerce

7 C02220021 POOJAD 28-08-1998 @ Arts & 2457 3600 68.25 OBC
2 Commerce

8 C02220029 | VISHNUJ S 06-06-2001 @ Arts & 2455 3600 68.19 General
4 Commerce

9 C02220019 ACHUBYV 17-05-1997 Arts & 1017 1500 67.8 General
1 Commerce

10 C02220009 @ SHARMI. S 16-05-1989 Arts & 676 1000 67.6 OBC
2 Commerce

11 C02220021 | SIMIM 08-04-2001 @ Arts & 676 1000 67.6 OBC
5 Commerce

12 C02220014 ARATHY S 30-05-2002 Arts & 2633 3900 67.51 General

9

Commerce

Remarks



Sl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No
C02220025
8

C02220037
5

C02220039
4

C02220022
5

C02220025
3

C02220007
1

C02220020
2

C02220016
2

C02220026
0

C02220023
3

C02220025
9

C02220006
7

C02220029

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Aparna Raj

ARATHY SREEKUMAR

POURNAMI JAYARAJ

ARAVIND S

MAHESWAR S

RAMSEENA J

SNEHA SEN S

ARATHY KRISHNAN A R

MANJUSHA V

ANIRUDHAN

AKSHARA U J

DIVYA MOHAN

ASHA 'V

Veena BS

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

11-11-1998

06-12-1999

24-08-1994

21-10-1998

18-10-2001

14-10-1999

09-09-2000

30-09-1996

21-06-1996

15-03-2001

30-08-1993

08-11-1996

07-10-1999

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

67

2611

267

663

2052

2366

2298

2360

2280

2278

65

650

2339

Total
Marks

100

3900

400

1000

3100

3600

3500

3600

3500

3500

100

1000

3600

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

67

66.96

66.75

66.3

66.19

65.72

65.67

65.56

65.15

65.09

65

65

64.97

General

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Appl No

2

C02220010
2

C02220013
0

C02220014
0

C02220005
8

C02220038
7

C02220037
7

C02220024
9

C02220006
4

C02220037
2

C02220020
5

C02220004
7

C02220022
0

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

GEETHU KRISHNAN B

LEKSHMI B

MANAS M KIZHAKKEVILA

ABHIJA SASI

Revathi S

ASHNA S

SREELEKSHMI A S

ANJANA PRASAD

Ajith

SREELEKSHMI T.R

Adithya Sandra B

MEENU PILLAI

DoB

08-05-2001

02-09-2000

02-09-2001

10-11-1989

28-08-1991

13-06-2002

07-12-1999

26-03-2001

22-08-2000

04-04-2001

08-06-1996

15-10-1998

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

649

647

647

709

1928

2308

640

64

2494

639

2095

632

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1100

3000

3600

1000

100

3900

1000

3300

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

64.9

64.7

64.7

64.45

64.28

64.11

64

64

63.95

63.9

63.48

63.2

General

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

EWS

OBC

General

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appl No
C02220012
0

C02220029
9

C02220036
0

C02220016
1

C02220015
7

C02220001
2

C02220020
6

C02220032
5

C02220038
2

C02220001
0

C02220034
3

C02220033
5

C02220028

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Annie Jessy

MRUDHULA M S

Divya Mohan

SURYA'S

KRISHNA B

ANCY I B

ATHIRA

MURALEEDHARAN

GOWRI'V NAIR

LEKSHMYKRISHNA R

DEVAPRIYARB

Aparna A

HARIKRISHNAN M D

ADISHA A

DoB

06-05-1998

23-09-1998

30-08-1993

31-03-2001

23-04-2002

17-03-2000

14-02-1997

15-05-2001

05-06-2001

26-08-1999

11-12-2000

14-12-1998

29-09-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

2275

631

63

63

63

62

62

2418

2218

615

2214

2213

2151

Total

Marks

3600

1000

100

100

100

100

100

3900

3600

1000

3600

3600

3500

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

63.2

63.1

63.01

63.01

63

62

62

62

61.61

61.5

61.5

61.47

61.46

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

EWS

General

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appl No

2

C02220027
7

C02220022
8

C02220010
4

C02220020
4

C02220032
3

C02220007
8

C02220034
4

C02220005
3

C02220021
9

C02220009
7

C02220002
2

C02220018
5

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANUJAR

GOPIKAT

MEENU

RADHAKRISHNAN

Soumya R

VIGHNESH S

Shilpa G Mohan

SREELEKSHMI A R

Vishnu V

SURYA MOHAN

MALINI A

APARNA P

MARIA SAJI

DoB

12-01-2002

31-01-2002

28-05-1997

06-12-1999

15-11-2000

02-12-1992

29-04-1997

19-04-2002

17-06-1999

07-02-1996

25-10-2001

26-11-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2394

2144

2141

2200

2200

610

61

2375

2126

906

604

2046

Total
Marks

3900

3500

3500

3600

3600

1000

100

3900

3500

1500

1000

3400

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

61.38

61.26

61.18

61.11

61.11

61.01

61

60.9

60.74

60.41

60.4

60.18

EWS

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Appl No
C02220036
4

C02220029
1

C02220030
1

C02220009
5

C02220038
9

C02220008
9

C02220015
3

C02220010
3

C02220026
7

C02220014
8

C02220024
2

C02220021
7

C02220018

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MUHAMMED SHAHIN A S

Keerthy Krishnan

ARYA P

ANJU A

Reshma S Prasad

LEKSHMIC S

ANANDAKRISHNAN

THAMPI

AMRUTHA LEKSHMI S

SARANYA PRASAD

MUHAMMED MAHEEN M

SONAJOSEAS

AMEENA N

BIJIMOL M

DoB

21-05-2000

13-03-1998

15-10-2001

17-06-2000

22-04-1996

15-11-1999

20-05-1999

29-09-1999

07-12-1995

04-05-1998

24-03-2002

17-01-2000

22-08-2000

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

2160

Total

Marks

10

10

10

10

3600

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

OBC

General

EWS

SC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Appl No

9

C02220020
9

C02220023
5

C02220009
3

C02220011
0

C02220031
7

C02220025
7

C02220030
0

C02220033
9

C02220000
7

C02220024
3

C02220003
9

C02220008
4

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

KHADEEJA NAZAR

ANAAN SHAHID

MOHAMMED NIYAAZ N

DHANYAMOL D V

KogilaT S

Arun Babu

SWATHY VR

KARTHIKA B

ABHIJITH R

ANU K PRINCE

NIKHIL SURESH

UNNINATH M

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

20-01-2001

30-07-2001

01-04-1997

06-11-1999

18-07-2001

16-02-1997

27-02-1993

12-03-2000

02-03-2000

12-09-2001

25-09-2000

29-05-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

599

59

2060

2289

1698

1052

1983

582

2093

581

Total
Marks

10

10

1000

100

3500

3900

2900

1800

3400

1000

3600

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

60

60

59.9

59

58.86

58.69

58.56

58.44

58.32

58.2

58.14

58.1

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

General

General

General

General

General

General



Sl Appl No
88  C02220006
6

89 C02220005
5

90  C02220002
6

91 C02220035
7

92  C02220023
0

93 C02220032
7

94 C02220014
3

95 C02220016
6

96  C02220004
6

97 C02220003
6

98  C02220035
2

99 C02220028
1

100 C02220009

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Prathibha R

MEGHA SUBEER

AKHILA BABU R

VISAKH S

SANIKA M SAJI

Soumya K

ANCHU S PILLAI

Aleena M Anil

REVATHY S K

AKHILA M

ANUPAMA P J

NEHA JOY

KESIYA L SHIJI

DoB

10-05-1987

27-02-2001

28-03-1997

17-08-1998

23-02-2000

25-04-1996

10-06-1998

12-08-1996

27-10-1999

02-10-1999

25-05-1986

22-06-2001

03-06-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

1277

58

580

580

347

2023

1904

2070

805

1722

800

57

1938

Total
Marks

2200

100

1000

1000

600

3500

3300

3600

1400

3000

1400

100

3400

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA

58.06

58

58

58

57.83

57.8

57.7

57.5

57.5

57.4

57.14

57

57

Remarks

Category

General

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

General

OBC

OBC

SC

General

OBC

General



Sl.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appl No

8

C02220005
9

C02220000
8

C02220017
2

C02220029
8

C02220002
5

C02220022
2

C02220000
2

C02220015
0

C02220007
2

C02220013
5

C02220038
1

C02220018
4

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category
Marks Marks

Commerce

Athira Viswanadh 26-08-1997 @ Arts & 568 1000 56.8 SC
Commerce

SREENU SREENIVASAN 08-05-1996 Arts & 680 1200 56.67 OBC
Commerce

VEENA V 14-05-1994 Arts & 849 1500 0.01 56.61 OBC
Commerce

ARYA SASI 07-03-1995 Arts & 679 1200 56.58 SC
Commerce

ATHIRARAJTR 24-01-1986 @ Arts & 1018 1800 0.01 56.57 SC
Commerce

ADHITHYA AB 29-04-1998  Arts & 1015 1800 0.01 56.4 General
Commerce

Keerthana JS 17-11-1998 Arts & 2027 3600 56.31  General
Commerce

JAYALEKSHMI J LAL 10-09-1999 Arts & 554 1000 55.4 OBC
Commerce

AISWARYA A P 10-11-2001 Arts & 1957 3600 5436 OBC
Commerce

Nishana N 16-10-2000 Arts & 540 1000 54 OBC
Commerce

GEETHU GEORGE 11-12-1999 Arts & 537 1000 0.01 53.71  General
Commerce

THUSHARA T G 23-05-1990 Arts & 750 1400 0.01 53,58 EWS

Commerce

Remarks



Sl.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Appl No
C02220024
0

C02220024
4

C02220018
7

C02220007
4

C02220023
7

C02220032
9

C02220025
0

C02220011
2

C02220005
0

C02220002
4

C02220021
3

C02220003
0

C02220032

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ADARSH S

SOUMYA S

VISHNU S R

Aswani B

BINSA VINOD

Muhammed Nadarshan N

NIDHINROY R S

ANCI S

REMYARM

Reshma D Pillai

ANJUA'S

AKSHAY K SURESH

ANANTHU R

DoB

14-03-1995

28-02-1990

13-01-1995

11-07-1999

13-11-1999

13-05-1997

18-05-1992

03-10-1994

10-05-1992

08-07-1990

11-12-1993

30-04-1999

15-06-1996

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

956

796

53

529

1797

781

824

512

920

910

Total
Marks

1800

1500

100

1000

3400

1500

1600

1000

1800

1800

10

10

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

53.11

53.08

53

52.9

52.85

52.07

51.5

51.2

51.12

50.56

50.01

50.01

50

OBC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Appl No

6

C02220035
0

C02220031
3

C02220023
6

C02220031
0

C02220009
4

C02220004
2

C02220006
5

C02220017
6

C02220017
1

C02220035
5

C02220037
6

C02220039
1

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANJU CJ

AJAY J.K

SUMAYYA S

NIDHEESH U K

ARYA A

SEETHU RAJENDRAN

BEEGUM FATHIMA P N

SURYA SUGATHAN

HEMANTH PM

NEETHU U S

Sajad S

VISHNU A S

DoB

16-03-2000

27-12-1998

02-08-1999

02-06-2001

17-06-2000

30-10-1998

24-05-1997

13-06-2000

30-06-2001

14-02-1998

15-04-1999

14-10-1997

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

1646

496

1735

1677

690

1652

774

Total
Marks

10

10

10

10

10

3300

1000

3500

3400

1400

3400

1600

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

50

50

50

50

50

49.88

49.6

49.57

49.32

49.29

48.59

48.38

OBC

SC

OBC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

General

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks

138 C02220027 PARVATHY NAIRV N 13-05-1995 Arts & 668 1400 0.01 47.72  General
2 Commerce

139 C02220013 ARSHAHR 22-11-1999  Arts & 668 1400 4771 OBC
2 Commerce

140 C02220038 Gokula S Raj 09-08-1990 Arts & 2003 4200 0.01 47.7 OBC
3 Commerce

141 C02220016 ROOPAUR 27-03-1988 @ Arts & 1001 2100 47.67  General
7 Commerce

142 C02220028 maheshn 18-05-1988 Arts & 744 1600 46.5 General
8 Commerce

143 C02220022 ARCHANAPS 03-09-2001 @ Arts & 371 800 46.38 EWS
3 Commerce

144 C02220010 THRIVENIRAJUGR 03-10-1995 Arts & 455 1000 0.01 4551 OBC
7 Commerce

145 C02220019 JYOTHISH BABU 28-12-1984  Arts & 619 1400 0.01 4422 EWS
8 Commerce

146 C02220005 AnchanaB 01-07-1998 Arts & 788 1800 43.78 OBC
1 Commerce

147 C02220009 SANJAY NAIRV 04-07-1990 @ Arts & 761 1800 0.01 42.29 EWS
9 Commerce

148 (C02220011 AKHILAGR 26-02-1990 Arts & 591 1400 42.21  General
7 Commerce

149 C02220031 INSHAMOL S 10-01-1986 Arts & 753 1800 41.83 OBC
9 Commerce

150 C02220001 NASSIMH 22-04-1991 Arts & 667 1600 41.69 OBC



Sl.

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Appl No

4

C02220006
2

C02220004
8

C02220008
2

C02220016
5

C02220037
3

C02220008
1

C02220035
4

C02220026
9

C02220028
3

C02220017
7

C02220031
5

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Vishnupriya K K

SUCHITRAN

ATHIRAV R

ANJU S NAIR

MOTHI V

DEVUT

ASHA MOLE AY

SALINI'J

SOORYA RAVI

KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN

Ansal J

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS :

DoB

14-05-1997

10-05-1990

25-05-1993

11-05-2000

19-03-1999

15-12-1998

24-04-1982

12-01-1998

21-05-1989

15-04-1999

30-03-1990

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

1238

736

721

397

591

709

549

689

608

523

635

Total
Marks

3000

1800

1800

1000

1500

1800

1400

1800

1600

1400

1800

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

41.27

40.89

40.06

39.7

39.4

39.39

39.21

38.28

38.01

37.36

35.29

SC

OBC

OBC

General

General

EWS

OBC

EWS

SC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

1

9

10

11

12

13

Appl No
C02220027
4

C02220010
8

C02220014
0

C02220037
2

C02220029
9

C02220001
2

C02220011
0

C02220017
2

C02220025
0

C02220010
7

C02220014
2

C02220009
2

C02220033

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category
Marks Marks

NIMISHAM S 01-12-2001  Arts & 7 10 70 OBC
Commerce

FATHIMA R 26-10-1995  Arts & 690 1000 69 OBC
Commerce

MANAS M KIZHAKKEVILA @ 02-09-2001 Arts & 647 1000 64.7 OBC
Commerce

Ajith 22-08-2000 @ Arts & 2494 3900 63.95 OBC
Commerce

MRUDHULA M S 23-09-1998 Arts & 631 1000 63.1 OBC
Commerce

ANCY | B 17-03-2000 Arts & 62 100 62 OBC
Commerce

DHANYAMOL D V 06-11-1999 Arts & 59 100 59 OBC
Commerce

VEENA V 14-05-1994 Arts & 849 1500 0.01 56.61 OBC
Commerce

NIDHINROY R S 18-05-1992 Arts & 824 1600 51.5 OBC
Commerce

THRIVENI RAJU G R 03-10-1995 @ Arts & 455 1000 0.01 4551 OBC
Commerce

GARGY S 30-11-2000 Arts & 2425 3500 69.29 OBC
Commerce

SHARMI. S 16-05-1989 Arts & 676 1000 67.6 OBC
Commerce

HARIKRISHNAN M D 14-12-1998 Arts & 2213 3600 61.47 OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Muslim

Ganaka

Viswakaramas

Velan

Nadar

Latin Catholics

Veerasaiva

Church Of South India

(Csl)

Vaniar

Ezhava

Muslim

Ganaka



Sl.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No

5

C02220024
2

C02220028
1

C02220000
8

C02220015
2

C02220007
1

C02220003
0

C02220013
2

C02220008
2

C02220021
2

C02220037
7

C02220021
5

C02220023
5

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SONAJOSEAS

NEHA JOY

SREENU SREENIVASAN

VISHNU S ARUN

RAMSEENA J

AKSHAY K SURESH

ARSHA HR

ATHIRAV R

POOJA D

ASHNA S

SIMIM

ANAAN SHAHID

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

24-03-2002

22-06-2001

08-05-1996

08-06-2000

14-10-1999

30-04-1999

22-11-1999

25-05-1993

28-08-1998

13-06-2002

08-04-2001

30-07-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

57

680

69

2366

668

721

2457

2308

676

Total
Marks

10

100

1200

100

3600

10

1400

1800

3600

3600

1000

10

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

60 OBC
57 OBC
56.67 OBC
69 OBC
65.72 OBC
50.01 OBC
47.71 OBC
40.06 OBC
68.25 OBC
64.11 OBC
67.6 OBC
60 OBC

Remarks

Nadar

Latin Catholics

Viswakaramas

Ezhava

Muslim

Nadar

Viswakaramas

Ganaka

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Appl No

C02220037
5

C02220014
8

C02220039
4

C02220020
9

C02220020
2

C02220036
4

C02220026
0

C02220021
7

C02220023
3

C02220009
3

C02220029
2

C02220013
5

C02220005

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARATHY SREEKUMAR

MUHAMMED MAHEEN M

POURNAMI JAYARAJ

KHADEEJA NAZAR

SNEHA SEN S

MUHAMMED SHAHIN A S

MANJUSHA V

ANIRUDHAN

AMEENA N

AKSHARA U J

MOHAMMED NIYAAZ N

Veena BS

Nishana N

ABHIJA SASI

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

06-12-1999

04-05-1998

24-08-1994

20-01-2001

09-09-2000

21-05-2000

21-06-1996

17-01-2000

15-03-2001

01-04-1997

07-10-1999

16-10-2000

10-11-1989

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

2611

267

2298

2280

2278

599

2339

540

709

Total
Marks

3900

10

400

10

3500

10

3500

10

3500

1000

3600

1000

1100

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

66.96

60

66.75

60

65.67

60

65.15

60

65.09

59.9

64.97

54

64.45

WGPA Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava



Sl.

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appl No

8

C02220032
9

C02220038
7

C02220011
2

C02220004
7

C02220023
6

C02220016
1

C02220006
5

C02220015
7

C02220037
6

C02220020
6

C02220031
9

C02220038
2

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Muhammed Nadarshan N

Revathi S

ANCI S

Adithya Sandra B

SUMAYYA S

SURYA' S

BEEGUM FATHIMA P N

KRISHNA B

Sajad S

ATHIRA

MURALEEDHARAN

INSHA MOL S

LEKSHMYKRISHNA R

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

13-05-1997

28-08-1991

03-10-1994

08-06-1996

02-08-1999

31-03-2001

24-05-1997

23-04-2002

15-04-1999

14-02-1997

10-01-1986

05-06-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

781

1928

512

2095

63

496

63

1652

62

753

2218

Total
Marks

1500

3000

1000

3300

10

100

1000

100

3400

100

1800

3600

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

52.07

64.28

51.2

63.48

50

63.01

49.6

63

48.59

62

41.83

61.61

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Appl No
C02220001
4

C02220028
2

C02220031
5

C02220022
8

C02220010
4

C02220032
3

C02220007
8

C02220005
3

C02220009
7

C02220002
2

C02220038
9

C02220015
3

C02220010

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

NASSIM H

ADISHA A

Ansal J

GOPIKAT

MEENU

RADHAKRISHNAN

VIGHNESH S

Shilpa G Mohan

Vishnu V

MALINI A

APARNA P

Reshma S Prasad

ANANDAKRISHNAN

THAMPI

AMRUTHA LEKSHMI S

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

22-04-1991

29-09-2001

30-03-1990

31-01-2002

28-05-1997

15-11-2000

02-12-1992

19-04-2002

07-02-1996

25-10-2001

22-04-1996

20-05-1999

29-09-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

667

2151

635

2144

2141

2200

610

2375

906

604

2160

Total

Marks

1600

3500

1800

3500

3500

3600

1000

3900

1500

1000

3600

10

10

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

41.69 OBC
61.46 OBC
3529 OBC
61.26 OBC
61.18 OBC
61.11 OBC
61.01 OBC
60.9 OBC
60.41 OBC
60.4 OBC
60 OBC
60 OBC
60 OBC

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Appl No

3

C02220025
7

C02220005
5

C02220035
7

C02220016
6

C02220004
6

C02220015
0

C02220007
2

C02220024
0

C02220007
4

C02220023
7

C02220032
6

C02220035
0

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Arun Babu

MEGHA SUBEER

VISAKH S

Aleena M Anil

REVATHY S K

JAYALEKSHMI J LAL

AISWARYA AP

ADARSH S

Aswani B

BINSA VINOD

ANANTHU R

ANJU CJ

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

16-02-1997

27-02-2001

17-08-1998

12-08-1996

27-10-1999

10-09-1999

10-11-2001

14-03-1995

11-07-1999

13-11-1999

15-06-1996

16-03-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2289

58

580

2070

805

554

1957

956

529

1797

Total
Marks

3900

100

1000

3600

1400

1000

3600

1800

1000

3400

10

10

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

58.69

58

58

57.5

57.5

55.4

54.36

53.11

52.9

52.85

50

50

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks

76 C02220004 SEETHU RAJENDRAN 30-10-1998 Arts & 1646 | 3300 49.88 OBC Ezhava
2 Commerce

77 C02220038 Gokula S Raj 09-08-1990 @ Arts & 2003 4200 0.01 47.7 OBC Ezhava
3 Commerce

78 C02220005 Anchana B 01-07-1998 Arts & 788 1800 43.78 OBC Ezhava
1 Commerce

79 C02220004 SUCHITRAN 10-05-1990 Arts & 736 1800 40.89 OBC Ezhava
8 Commerce

80 C02220035 ASHA MOLE AY 24-04-1982 Arts & 549 1400 39.21 OBC Ezhava
4 Commerce

81 C02220017 @ KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & 523 1400 37.36 OBC Ezhava
7 Commerce

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS :

1 C02220009 ANJU A 17-06-2000 Arts & 6 10 60 SC
5 Commerce

2 C02220026 SARANYA PRASAD 07-12-1995 Arts & 6 10 60 SC
7 Commerce

3 C02220002 AKHILA BABUR 28-03-1997  Arts & 580 1000 58 SC
6 Commerce

4 C02220023 SANIKA M SAJI 23-02-2000 Arts & 347 600 57.83 SC
0 Commerce

5 C02220032 SoumyaK 25-04-1996 @ Arts & 2023 3500 57.8 SC
7 Commerce

6 C02220003 AKHILA M 02-10-1999 Arts & 1722 | 3000 57.4 SC
6 Commerce



Sl.

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Appl No
C02220005
9

C02220029
8

C02220002
5

C02220018
7

C02220005
0

C02220021
3

C02220031
3

C02220009
4

C02220017
6

C02220017
1

C02220035
5

C02220006
2

C02220028

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Athira Viswanadh

ARYA SASI

ATHIRARAJTR

VISHNU S R

REMYARM

ANJUA'S

AJAY J.K

ARYA A

SURYA SUGATHAN

HEMANTH PM

NEETHU U S

Vishnupriya K K

SOORYA RAVI

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

26-08-1997

07-03-1995

24-01-1986

13-01-1995

10-05-1992

11-12-1993

27-12-1998

17-06-2000

13-06-2000

30-06-2001

14-02-1998

14-05-1997

21-05-1989

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

568

679

1018

53

920

1735

1677

690

1238

608

Total Grace
Marks Marks

1000

1200

1800 0.01

100

1800 0.01

4 0.01

10

10

3500

3400

1400

3000

1600 0.01

WGPA Category

56.8

56.58

56.57

53

51.12

50.01

50

50

49.57

49.32

49.29

41.27

38.01

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



Sl Appl No

3

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS :

1 C02220006
4

2 C02220001
0

3 C02220027
7

4 C02220020
4

5 C02220034
4

6 C02220030
1

7 C02220031
7

8 C02220018
4

9 C02220022
3

10 C02220019
8

11 C02220009
9

ANJANA PRASAD

DEVAPRIYAR B

ANUJA R

Soumya R

SREELEKSHMI AR

ARYA P

KogilaT S

THUSHARA TG

ARCHANAP S

JYOTHISH BABU

SANJAY NAIR V

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)

DoB

26-03-2001

26-08-1999

12-01-2002

06-12-1999

29-04-1997

15-10-2001

18-07-2001

23-05-1990

03-09-2001

28-12-1984

04-07-1990

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

64

615

2394

2200

61

2060

750

371

619

761

Total
Marks

100

1000

3900

3600

100

10

3500

1400

800

1400

1800

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

64

61.5

61.38

61.11

61

60

58.86

53.58

46.38

44.22

42.29

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOTTARAKARA)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category
Marks Marks
12 C02220008 DEVUT 15-12-1998 Arts & 709 1800 39.39 EWS
1 Commerce
13  C02220026 SALINIJ 12-01-1998 Arts & 689 1800 38.28 EWS

9 Commerce

Remarks



